Serie C Nazionale

Data di inizio: 04-10-2014
Data di fine: 10-04-2015

Gironi

Girone Unico

ARCHIVIO STAGIONE 2014-2015



Girone Unico

Data di inizio: 04-10-2014
Data di fine: 04-04-2015

calendario
giornata 1
04-10-2014 Oderzo Virtus PD 68-64
20:30
04-10-2014 BC Mestre Corno di Rosazzo 67-69
20:30
04-10-2014 Montebelluna BVO Caorle 75-94
20:30
04-10-2014 Vis Spilimbergo Bassano 72-83
20:30
04-10-2014 Vicenza 2012 Piani Bolzano ---
20:30
04-10-2014 Petrarca PD Falconstar Monfalcone 72-92
20:30
04-10-2014 Rucker Sanve Ardita Gorizia 85-66
20:30
giornata 2
11-10-2014 Corno di Rosazzo Rucker Sanve 66-62
20:30
11-10-2014 Bassano Oderzo 61-69
20:30
11-10-2014 Falconstar Monfalcone Montebelluna 82-75
20:30
11-10-2014 BVO Caorle Vis Spilimbergo 85-81
20:30
11-10-2014 Virtus PD BC Mestre 69-67
20:30
11-10-2014 Ardita Gorizia Vicenza 2012 80-95
20:30
11-10-2014 Piani Bolzano Petrarca PD ---
20:30
giornata 3
18-10-2014 Oderzo BVO Caorle 60-59
21:00
18-10-2014 Rucker Sanve Virtus PD 68-61
21:00
18-10-2014 Vis Spilimbergo Falconstar Monfalcone 82-77
21:00
18-10-2014 BC Mestre Bassano 67-63
21:00
18-10-2014 Corno di Rosazzo Ardita Gorizia 96-62
21:00
18-10-2014 Montebelluna Piani Bolzano ---
21:00
18-10-2014 Petrarca PD Vicenza 2012 57-70
21:00
giornata 4
26-10-2014 Piani Bolzano Vis Spilimbergo ---

18:00



26-10-2014
18:00

26-10-2014
18:00

26-10-2014
18:00

26-10-2014
18:00

26-10-2014
18:00

26-10-2014
18:00

giornata 5

01-11-2014
21:00

01-11-2014
21:00

01-11-2014
21:00

01-11-2014
21:00

01-11-2014
21:00

01-11-2014
21:00

01-11-2014
21:00

giornata 6

09-11-2014
18:00

09-11-2014
18:00

09-11-2014
18:00

09-11-2014
18:00

09-11-2014
18:00

09-11-2014
18:00

09-11-2014
18:00

giornata 7

16-11-2014
18:30

16-11-2014
18:30

16-11-2014
18:30

16-11-2014
18:30

16-11-2014
18:30

16-11-2014
18:30

16-11-2014
18:30

Bassano

BVO Caorle

Ardita Gorizia

Vicenza 2012
Falconstar Monfalcone

Virtus PD

Rucker Sanve
Vis Spilimbergo
Corno di Rosazzo
Montebelluna

BC Mestre

Virtus PD

Oderzo

BVO Caorle
Petrarca PD
Piani Bolzano
Ardita Gorizia
Vicenza 2012
Bassano

Falconstar Monfalcone

Bassano

Virtus PD

Vis Spilimbergo
Rucker Sanve
Oderzo

BC Mestre

Corno di Rosazzo

Rucker Sanve
BC Mestre
Petrarca PD
Montebelluna
Oderzo

Corno di Rosazzo

BVO Caorle

Vicenza 2012
Bassano

Petrarca PD
Falconstar Monfalcone
Ardita Gorizia

Piani Bolzano

Corno di Rosazzo
Vis Spilimbergo
BC Mestre
Montebelluna
Oderzo

Virtus PD

Rucker Sanve

Ardita Gorizia
BVO Caorle
Montebelluna
Piani Bolzano
Petrarca PD
Vicenza 2012

Falconstar Monfalcone

61-72

68-78

72-74

85-52

76-75

90-81

68-49

61-76

75-60

67-81

71-86

85-52

68-73

75-48

85-75

82-67

66-74

100-84

92-73

65-56

90-92

62-79

79-85

64-81



giornata 8

23-11-2014
18:00

23-11-2014
18:00

23-11-2014
18:00

23-11-2014
18:00

23-11-2014
18:00

23-11-2014
18:00

23-11-2014
18:00

giornata 9

30-11-2014
18:00

30-11-2014
18:00

30-11-2014
18:00

30-11-2014
18:00

30-11-2014
18:00

30-11-2014
18:00

30-11-2014
18:00

giornata 10

06-12-2014
21:00

06-12-2014
21:00

06-12-2014
21:00

06-12-2014
21:00

06-12-2014
21:00

06-12-2014
21:00

06-12-2014
21:00

giornata 11

14-12-2014
18:00

14-12-2014
18:00

14-12-2014
18:00

14-12-2014
18:00

14-12-2014
18:00

BVO Caorle

Ardita Gorizia

Piani Bolzano
Petrarca PD

Vicenza 2012
Falconstar Monfalcone

Montebelluna

Bassano

BC Mestre
Rucker Sanve
Oderzo

Corno di Rosazzo
BVO Caorle

Virtus PD

Montebelluna

Ardita Gorizia
Falconstar Monfalcone
Vicenza 2012

Piani Bolzano
Petrarca PD

Vis Spilimbergo

BVO Caorle

Rucker Sanve

Virtus PD

Falconstar Monfalcone

BC Mestre

Bassano

Vis Spilimbergo
Corno di Rosazzo
BC Mestre
Rucker Sanve
Virtus PD

Oderzo

Falconstar Monfalcone
Montebelluna
Petrarca PD

Vis Spilimbergo
Vicenza 2012

Ardita Gorizia

Piani Bolzano

Rucker Sanve
Oderzo

BVO Caorle
Virtus PD
Bassano

Corno di Rosazzo

BC Mestre

Piani Bolzano
Vis Spilimbergo
Petrarca PD
Ardita Gorizia

Oderzo

58-73

85-80

84-90

68-62

91-86

91-77

62-61

89-52

81-76

78-48

68-56

102-84

56-58

54-74

83-65

69-60

68-72

104-99

83-73

57-58

97-72

85-47



14-12-2014
18:00

14-12-2014
18:00

giornata 12

21-12-2014
18:30

21-12-2014
18:30

21-12-2014
18:30

21-12-2014
18:30

21-12-2014
18:30

21-12-2014
18:30

21-12-2014
18:30

giornata 13

27-12-2014
20:30

28-12-2014
18:00

06-01-2015
21:30

28-12-2014
18:00

27-12-2014
21:00

04-01-2015
18:00

06-01-2015
18:00

giornata 14

11-01-2015
18:00

11-01-2015
18:00

11-01-2015
18:00

11-01-2015
18:00

11-01-2015
18:00

11-01-2015
18:00

11-01-2015
18:00

giornata 15

17-01-2015
21:00

17-01-2015
21:00

17-01-2015
21:00

Bassano

Corno di Rosazzo

BC Mestre
Petrarca PD
Montebelluna
Oderzo
Vicenza 2012
Vis Spilimbergo

Piani Bolzano

Falconstar Monfalcone
Ardita Gorizia

Corno di Rosazzo
Bassano

Rucker Sanve

Virtus PD

BVO Caorle

Ardita Gorizia
Falconstar Monfalcone
Corno di Rosazzo
BVO Caorle

Bassano

Virtus PD

Piani Bolzano

Rucker Sanve
Oderzo

Montebelluna

Vicenza 2012

Montebelluna

Ardita Gorizia
Bassano

Virtus PD

Rucker Sanve
BVO Caorle
Corno di Rosazzo

Falconstar Monfalcone

Vicenza 2012
Piani Bolzano
Oderzo
Montebelluna
BC Mestre

Vis Spilimbergo

Petrarca PD

Rucker Sanve
Petrarca PD
BC Mestre
Montebelluna
Vis Spilimbergo
Oderzo

Vicenza 2012

Corno di Rosazzo
Bassano

Falconstar Monfalcone

65-68

74-68

72-63

63-68

65-54

78-56

64-65

76-89

73-70

61-69

74-68

72-45

68-59

76-81

65-79

63-58

62-66

84-77

89-67

74-70

57-50

65-82



17-01-2015
21:00

17-01-2015
21:00

17-01-2015
21:00

17-01-2015
21:00

giornata 16

25-01-2015
18:00

25-01-2015
18:00

25-01-2015
18:00

25-01-2015
18:00

25-01-2015
18:00

25-01-2015
18:00

25-01-2015
18:00

giornata 17

01-02-2015
18:00

01-02-2015
18:00

01-02-2015
18:00

01-02-2015
18:00

01-02-2015
18:00

01-02-2015
18:00

01-02-2015
18:00

giornata 18

08-02-2015
18:00

08-02-2015
18:00

08-02-2015
18:00

08-02-2015
18:00

08-02-2015
18:00

08-02-2015
18:00

08-02-2015
18:00

giornata 19

15-02-2015
18:30

Vis Spilimbergo
BC Mestre
Vicenza 2012

Petrarca PD

BVO Caorle

Virtus PD

Falconstar Monfalcone
Bassano

Ardita Gorizia

Piani Bolzano

Vicenza 2012

Vis Spilimbergo
Rucker Sanve
BC Mestre
Petrarca PD
Montebelluna
Oderzo

Corno di Rosazzo

BVO Caorle

Vicenza 2012
Bassano

Petrarca PD
Falconstar Monfalcone
Ardita Gorizia

Piani Bolzano

Corno di Rosazzo

BVO Caorle
Virtus PD
Ardita Gorizia

Piani Bolzano

Oderzo

Rucker Sanve
Vis Spilimbergo
BC Mestre

Corno di Rosazzo
Montebelluna

Petrarca PD

Piani Bolzano
Bassano

BVO Caorle

Ardita Gorizia

Vicenza 2012
Falconstar Monfalcone

Virtus PD

Rucker Sanve
Vis Spilimbergo
Corno di Rosazzo
Montebelluna

BC Mestre

Virtus PD

Oderzo

BVO Caorle

83-97

69-73

85-93

83-69

67-58

93-60

65-56

95-93

75-49

88-80

79-63

77-69

73-60

75-69

64-87

69-54

61-60

93-92

73-71

86-76

85-75



15-02-2015
18:30

15-02-2015
18:30

15-02-2015
18:30

15-02-2015
18:30

15-02-2015
18:30

15-02-2015
18:30

giornata 20

22-02-2015
18:00

22-02-2015
18:00

22-02-2015
18:00

22-02-2015
18:00

22-02-2015
18:00

22-02-2015
18:00

22-02-2015
18:00

giornata 21

01-03-2015
18:00

01-03-2015
18:00

01-03-2015
18:00

01-03-2015
18:00

01-03-2015
18:00

01-03-2015
18:00

01-03-2015
18:00

giornata 22

15-03-2015
18:00

15-03-2015
18:00

15-03-2015
18:00

15-03-2015
18:00

15-03-2015
18:00

15-03-2015
18:00

15-03-2015
18:00

Vis Spilimbergo
BC Mestre
Montebelluna
Oderzo

Virtus PD

Rucker Sanve

Ardita Gorizia
BVO Caorle
Montebelluna
Piani Bolzano
Petrarca PD
Vicenza 2012

Falconstar Monfalcone

Bassano

Vis Spilimbergo
Corno di Rosazzo
BC Mestre
Rucker Sanve
Virtus PD

Oderzo

Falconstar Monfalcone
Montebelluna
Petrarca PD

Vis Spilimbergo
Vicenza 2012

Ardita Gorizia

Piani Bolzano

Petrarca PD
Piani Bolzano
Ardita Gorizia
Vicenza 2012
Bassano

Falconstar Monfalcone

Bassano

Virtus PD

Vis Spilimbergo
Rucker Sanve
Oderzo

BC Mestre

Corno di Rosazzo

BVO Caorle

Ardita Gorizia

Piani Bolzano
Petrarca PD

Vicenza 2012
Falconstar Monfalcone

Montebelluna

Bassano

BC Mestre
Rucker Sanve
Oderzo

Corno di Rosazzo
BVO Caorle

Virtus PD

88-72

113-62

63-66

75-47

79-62

81-77

67-73

73-62

77-70

77-65

66-84

81-72

93-86

69-60

57-63

67-58

60-55

106-101

78-80

76-61

86-69

81-74

84-87



giornata 23

22-03-2015
18:00

22-03-2015
18:00

22-03-2015
18:00

22-03-2015
18:00

22-03-2015
18:00

22-03-2015
18:00

22-03-2015
18:00

giornata 24

29-03-2015
18:00

29-03-2015
18:00

29-03-2015
18:00

29-03-2015
18:00

29-03-2015
18:00

29-03-2015
18:00

29-03-2015
18:00

giornata 25

12-04-2015
18:00

12-04-2015
18:00

12-04-2015
18:00

12-04-2015
18:00

12-04-2015
18:00

12-04-2015
18:00

12-04-2015
18:00

giornata 26

19-04-2015
18:00

19-04-2015
18:00

19-04-2015
18:00

19-04-2015
18:00

19-04-2015
18:00

Rucker Sanve
Oderzo

BVO Caorle
Virtus PD
Bassano

Corno di Rosazzo

BC Mestre

Piani Bolzano
Vis Spilimbergo
Petrarca PD
Ardita Gorizia
Oderzo
Vicenza 2012

Montebelluna

Ardita Gorizia
Bassano

Virtus PD

Rucker Sanve
BVO Caorle
Corno di Rosazzo

Falconstar Monfalcone

Vicenza 2012
Piani Bolzano
Oderzo

Montebelluna

BC Mestre

Montebelluna

Ardita Gorizia
Falconstar Monfalcone
Vicenza 2012

Piani Bolzano
Petrarca PD

Vis Spilimbergo

BVO Caorle

Rucker Sanve

Virtus PD

Falconstar Monfalcone
BC Mestre

Bassano

Corno di Rosazzo

BC Mestre
Petrarca PD
Montebelluna
Oderzo
Vicenza 2012
Vis Spilimbergo

Piani Bolzano

Falconstar Monfalcone
Ardita Gorizia

Corno di Rosazzo
Bassano

Rucker Sanve

73-71

73-71

68-80

68-59

74-69

88-90

63-60

59-66

73-82

76-54

69-64

66-91

77-76

77-72

74-44

79-73

63-86

86-67

78-69

86-83

66-75



19-04-2015 Vis Spilimbergo Virtus PD 48-90
18:00

19-04-2015 Petrarca PD BVO Caorle 67-78
18:00



classifica

SQUADRA PT G Y P PF PS DP
Vicenza 2012 38 24 19 5 1754 1596 158
Corno di Rosazzo 34 24 17 7 1824 1687 137
Virtus PD 32 24 16 8 1724 1523 201
Rucker Sanve 32 24 16 8 1712 1622 90
Falconstar Monfalcone 30 24 15 9 1891 1773 118
Oderzo 24 24 12 12 1653 1667 -14
Petrarca PD 20 24 10 14 1713 1717 -4
Bassano 20 24 10 14 1654 1707 -53
BC Mestre 18 24 9 15 1772 1751 21
BVO Caorle 18 24 9 15 1733 1812 -79
Montebelluna 18 24 9 15 1723 1821 -98
Vis Spilimbergo 14 24 7 17 1731 1961 -230
Ardita Gorizia 14 24 7 17 1795 2042 -247
Piani Bolzano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



